
Environmental Sustainability and Resilience Minor 1

ENVIRONMENTAL
SUSTAINABILITY AND
RESILIENCE MINOR
All minors must have an advisor in the program and must successfully
complete 22-23 credit hours that fulfill the following requirements:

Code Title Hours
ECON 002 PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS 3
ENSS 035 ONE EARTH: GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 3
ENSS 036 ONE EARTH LABORATORY 1
Select one of the following: 3

ECON 108 ENVIRONMENTAL AND NATURAL RESOURCE
ECONOMICS

ENSS 107 CIVIC ENVIRONMENTALISM AND GROWTH
ENSS 151 SUSTAINABILITY AND RESILIENCE

Choice Analyis
Select one of the following: 3

ECON 108 ENVIRONMENTAL AND NATURAL RESOURCE
ECONOMICS

ECON 109 PUBLIC ECONOMICS
ECON 135 DEVELOPING ECONOMIES
ENSS 050 SPECIAL TOPICS IN ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

AND SUSTAINABILITY (Must be approved by
advisor)

ENSS 072 ENVIRONMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY
ENSS 103 FOUNDATIONS NAT HIST & ENVIRON
ENSS 111 INTERNATIONAL ENVIRONMENT SEMINAR
ENSS 125 CONSERVATION BIOLOGY
ENSS 135 GLOBAL CLIMATE CHANGE: THE SCIENCE AND

POLICY OF GLOBAL WARMING
ENSS 150 ADVANCED TOPICS IN ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

(Must be approved by advisor)
ENSS 153 ECOLOGICAL ECONOMICS
ENSS 154 ENVIRONMENTAL DECISION-MAKING
ENSS 157 ENVIRONMENTAL JUSTICE
HIST 186 HISTORY OF THE ENVIRONMENT
HIST 188 URBAN ENVIRONMENTAL HISTORY
POLS 156 GLOBAL HEALTH
SOC 145 FOOD & SOCIETY

Systems Thinking
Select one of the following: 3

BIO 111 EVOLVED FOODWAYS
BIO 117 ECOLOGY
ENSS 050 SPECIAL TOPICS IN ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

AND SUSTAINABILITY (Must be approved by
advisor)

ENSS 072 ENVIRONMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY
ENSS 103 FOUNDATIONS NAT HIST & ENVIRON
ENSS 107 CIVIC ENVIRONMENTALISM AND GROWTH
ENSS 111 INTERNATIONAL ENVIRONMENT SEMINAR
ENSS 119 REGIONAL ECOLOGY

ENSS 127 ENDANGERED SPECIES CONSERVATION
ENSS 150 ADVANCED TOPICS IN ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

(Must be approved by advisor)
ENSS 156 ENVIRONMENTAL POLITICS/POLICY
ENSS 168 DYNAMIC ENVIRONMENTAL MODELING
SOC 145 FOOD & SOCIETY

Stakeholder Engagement
Select one of the following: 3

ECON 135 DEVELOPING ECONOMIES
ENSS 050 SPECIAL TOPICS IN ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

AND SUSTAINABILITY
ENSS 054 ENVIRONMENTAL COMMUNICATION
ENSS 071 ENVIRONMENTALISM IN THE U.S.
ENSS 107 CIVIC ENVIRONMENTALISM AND GROWTH
ENSS 125 CONSERVATION BIOLOGY
ENSS 135 GLOBAL CLIMATE CHANGE: THE SCIENCE AND

POLICY OF GLOBAL WARMING
ENSS 138 WATER RESOURCES AND POLICY
ENSS 150 ADVANCED TOPICS IN ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

(Must be approved by advisor)
ENSS 156 ENVIRONMENTAL POLITICS/POLICY
ENSS 157 ENVIRONMENTAL JUSTICE
HIST 186 HISTORY OF THE ENVIRONMENT
HIST 188 URBAN ENVIRONMENTAL HISTORY
POLS 156 GLOBAL HEALTH

One upper-level ENSS elective 3

Total Hours 22


